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Event Name Eligible Classes SDMSID NPC Region Gender Family Name Given Name Entry Class Class Status Year of Review Exception Codes
Men's 50 m Freestyle S2 S$1-13 41242 BRA AMR Male dos Santos Araujo Gabriel Geraldo S2 Confirmed AYE 7,12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S2 S$1-13 62734 BRA AMR Male Simoes de Souza Dennis S2 New

Men's 50 m Freestyle S2 S1-13 60195 ESP EUR Male Erdozain Oterino Mikel S2 Review 2026 AE

Men's 50 m Freestyle S2 S1-13 56027 SWE EUR Male Hildebrand Conrad S2 Confirmed AE

Men's 50 m Freestyle S2 S1-13 60209 TUR EUR Male Kocak Burak S2 New

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 S1-13 56100 BIH EUR Male Barlov Ismail S3 Review 2026 AE 7,12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 S1-13 49264 CHI AMR Male Larenas Albayay Patricio Fernando Junior S3 Review 2026 AE

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 S1-13 39334 ESP EUR Male Ferrer Robles Daniel S3 Review 2026 A 1,2,4,12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 S1-13 31816 MEX AMR Male Zarate Rodriguez Marcos Rafael S3 Review 2025 AYE 1,3,4,12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 S1-13 8370 POL EUR Male Lechniak Krzysztof S3

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 S$1-13 42172 NPA EUR Male Kazachiner Nikita S3 Review 2025 AE

Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 S1-13 57515 TUR EUR Male Unlu Umut S3 Review 2026 AE 3,5,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4 S1-13 60884 ESP EUR Male Pinon Romero Carlos S4 New

Men's 50 m Freestyle S4 S§1-13 63786 ESP EUR Male Otazua Zabilde Juan S4 New

Men's 50 m Freestyle S4 $1-13 56162 ITA EUR Male Cristiani Federico S4 Review 2026 A 12

Men's 50 m Freestyle S4 S1-13 53207 MEX AMR Male Barajas Garcia Juan Alonso S4 Review 2025 AYE 3,5,12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S1-13 56099 BIH EUR Male Zulfic Ismail S5 Review 2027 A7

Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S1-13 26664 ESP EUR Male Huerta Poza Luis S5 Confirmed HA 1,3,5,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S1-13 33320 FIN EUR Male Krogius Henrik S5 Confirmed 3,5,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S1-13 28529 PAN AMR Male Visuete Lopez Luis Eduardo S5 Confirmed A1l2

Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S1-13 63943 POR EUR Male Nascimento Luis S5 New

Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 S1-13 4438 UKR EUR Male Semenenko Yaroslav S5 Confirmed AYE 7

Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 S1-13 52130 ARG AMR Male Ferreiro Leandro Michel S6 Review 2025 12+

Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 S1-13 52903 BRA AMR Male Xavier Mendes Daniel S6 Review 2025 A 12+

Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 S1-13 55718 CAN AMR Male Zheng Leo S6 Review 2026 A 3,5,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 S1-13 14919 ESP EUR Male Rojas Cabrera Alejandro Yared S6 Review 2025 1,3,4,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 S1-13 36770 ESP EUR Male Gonzalez Santos Pau S6 Review 2021 A 12

Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 S1-13 39413 ESP EUR Male Castro Garcia Mark S6 Review 2025 A1,3,4,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 S$1-13 60169 FIN EUR Male Paakkala Aukusti S6 Review 2025 12+

Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 S$1-13 56705 IND ASR Male Kulkarni Chaitanya Vishwas S6 Review 2027 A 12

Men's 50 m Freestyle S7 S1-13 33729 AFG ASR Male Parwani Khan Agha S7 Confirmed 12+

Men's 50 m Freestyle S7 S1-13 62900 ESP EUR Male Belahsen Assekkaj Imran S7 New

Men's 50 m Freestyle S7 S1-13 4864 HUN EUR Male Szeni Andras S7 Review A1,3,4,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7 S1-13 18651 IND ASR Male Mukundan Niranjan S7 Confirmed A1l2

Men's 50 m Freestyle S7 S$1-13 31152 IND ASR Male Nanda Kumar Tejas S7 Review 2025 A 12

Men's 50 m Freestyle S7 S$1-13 35823 LAT EUR Male Semjonovs Jurijs S7 Review 2026 4,12+

Men's 50 m Freestyle S7 S1-13 20355 LTU EUR Male Juodisius Mantas S7 Review *A12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7 S1-13 63113 NPA EUR Male Baskakov Maksim S7 New

Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 S1-13 26484 ESP EUR Male Llopis Sanz Inigo S8 Confirmed 1,3,5,9
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 S1-13 33928 ESP EUR Male Martos Minguet Sergio Salvador S8 Confirmed Al24
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 S1-13 10485 GRE EUR Male Michalentzakis Dimosthenis S8 Confirmed 1,2,4

Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 S1-13 26613 IND ASR Male Malagi Shridhar Nagappa S8 Confirmed 1,3,5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 S1-13 26879 IND ASR Male Molla Ajibur Rahaman S8 Review 2025 HA 12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 S1-13 33938 IND ASR Male Attar Afrid Mukhtar S8 Confirmed 1,2,4

Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 S1-13 42447 ITA EUR Male Amodeo Alberto S8 Confirmed 3,5,9

Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 S1-13 52628 ITA EUR Male Morandi Tommaso S8 Review 2025 1,2,4

Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 S1-13 42556 TUR EUR Male Yaraman Turgut Aslan S8 Review 2026 A 12+

Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 S1-13 49243 USA AMR Male Jaffe Noah S8 Review 2025 A 3,5,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 S1-13 23006 ESP EUR Male Salguero Galisteo Oscar S9 Confirmed 1,3,5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 S1-13 33072 ESP EUR Male Schrenck Martinez Ariel Enrique S9 Confirmed 1,3,5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 S$1-13 11067 GER EUR Male Braunschweig Malte S9 Confirmed 3,5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 S1-13 30056 IRL EUR Male McClements Barry S9 Confirmed 9
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 S1-13 33124 ITA EUR Male Barlaam Simone S9 Confirmed 12+

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 S1-13 32941 ROU EUR Male Notretu Arian-Cristian S9 Confirmed 8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 S1-13 41853 USA AMR Male Hill Jamal S9 Review 2025 12+

Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 S1-13 57976 USA AMR Male Busch Noah S9 Review 2027 1,3,5

Men's 50 m Freestyle S10 S1-13 63046 CYP EUR Male Chrysanthou Loizos S10 New

Men's 50 m Freestyle S10 S1-13 6309 ESP EUR Male Levecq David S10 Confirmed 12+

Men's 50 m Freestyle S10 S1-13 52919 ESP EUR Male Montero Marrades Jaime S10 Review 2026 3,5,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S10 S$1-13 54999 GAM AFR Male Sanyang Musa S10 New

Men's 50 m Freestyle S10 S$1-13 58028 IND ASR Male Bhosale Ajay Hindurao S10 Review 2025 8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S10 S1-13 39358 UKR EUR Male Popov Stanislav S10 Confirmed 9
Men's 50 m Freestyle S10 S1-13 49951 UKR EUR Male Nimchenko lhor S10 Confirmed 12+

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11 S1-13 6756 ESP EUR Male Gelis Albert S11 Review 2028 TB

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11 S1-13 52591 ESP EUR Male Dambelleh Jarra Mahamadou S11 Review 2026 TB

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11 S1-13 54202 IND ASR Male Nandal Himanshu S11 Review 2027 TB

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11 S1-13 22682 LTU EUR Male Matakas Edgaras S11 Confirmed B

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11 S$1-13 53794 LTU EUR Male Zvirblis Simonas S11 Review 2027 TB

Men's 50 m Freestyle S11 S1-13 57078 UKR EUR Male Baranchuk Maksym S11 Review 2027 TB

Men's 50 m Freestyle S12 S1-13 52570 ESP EUR Male Villarejo Martin Alex S12 Review 2028

Men's 50 m Freestyle S12 S1-13 54295 IND ASR Male Budigina R V Venkata Bhavani Karthik S12 Review

Men's 50 m Freestyle S12 S$1-13 55188 IND ASR Male Imam Ali S12 Review 2028

Men's 50 m Freestyle S12 S1-13 6889 UKR EUR Male Veraksa Maksym S12 Review 2026 0
Men's 50 m Freestyle S12 S1-13 6937 UKR EUR Male Fedyna Oleksii S12 Review 2026 0
Men's 50 m Freestyle S12 S$1-13 19526 UKR EUR Male Yaremenko lllia S12 Review 2028 0
Men's 50 m Freestyle S13 S1-13 61638 ESP EUR Male Fernandez Garcia Pedro S13 Review 2026

Men's 50 m Freestyle S13 S1-13 52452 GER EUR Male Hebmueller Philip S13 Review 2028 T

Men's 50 m Freestyle S13 S1-13 50225 UZB ASR Male Bolotov Egor S13 Review 2026

Men's 50 m Freestyle S13 S§1-13 52439 UZB ASR Male Biktimirov Bogdan S13 Review 2028

Men's 100 m Freestyle S2 S1-14 41242 BRA AMR Male dos Santos Araujo Gabriel Geraldo S2 Confirmed AYE 7,12
Men's 100 m Freestyle S2 S1-14 62734 BRA AMR Male Simoes de Souza Dennis S2 New

Men's 100 m Freestyle S2 S1-14 60209 TUR EUR Male Kocak Burak S2 New

Men's 100 m Freestyle S3 S1-14 56100 BIH EUR Male Barlov Ismail S3 Review 2026 AE 7,12
Men's 100 m Freestyle S3 S1-14 31816 MEX AMR Male Zarate Rodriguez Marcos Rafael S3 Review 2025 AYE 1,3,4,12
Men's 100 m Freestyle S3 S1-14 57515 TUR EUR Male Unlu Umut S3 Review 2026 AE 3,5,12+
Men's 100 m Freestyle S4 S1-14 60884 ESP EUR Male Pinon Romero Carlos S4 New

Men's 100 m Freestyle S4 S1-14 56162 ITA EUR Male Cristiani Federico S4 Review 2026 A 12

Men's 100 m Freestyle S4 S1-14 53207 MEX AMR Male Barajas Garcia Juan Alonso S4 Review 2025 AYE 3,5,12
Men's 100 m Freestyle S5 S1-14 22574 ESP EUR Male Ponce Bertran Antoni S5 Review 2025 A 12

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5 S1-14 26664 ESP EUR Male Huerta Poza Luis S5 Confirmed HA 1,3,5,12+
Men's 100 m Freestyle S5 S1-14 33320 FIN EUR Male Krogius Henrik S5 Confirmed 3,5,12+
Men's 100 m Freestyle S5 S1-14 51629 JPN ASR Male Tanaka Eigo S5 Confirmed AYE 7

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5 S1-14 28529 PAN AMR Male Visuete Lopez Luis Eduardo S5 Confirmed A12

Men's 100 m Freestyle S5 S1-14 63943 POR EUR Male Nascimento Luis S5 New

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6 S1-14 52130 ARG AMR Male Ferreiro Leandro Michel S6 Review 2025 12+

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6 S1-14 9079 BRA AMR Male Glock Talisson Henrique S6 Confirmed A1,3,4,8
Men's 100 m Freestyle S6 S1-14 52903 BRA AMR Male Xavier Mendes Daniel S6 Review 2025 A 12+

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6 S1-14 14919 ESP EUR Male Rojas Cabrera Alejandro Yared S6 Review 2025 1,3,4,12+
Men's 100 m Freestyle S6 S1-14 39413 ESP EUR Male Castro Garcia Mark S6 Review 2025 A 1,3,4,12+
Men's 100 m Freestyle S6 S1-14 60169 FIN EUR Male Paakkala Aukusti S6 Review 2025 12+

Men's 100 m Freestyle S6 S1-14 56705 IND ASR Male Kulkarni Chaitanya Vishwas S6 Review 2027 A 12
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31152 IND
41772 IND
35823 LAT
20355 LTU
32250 UKR
63239 UKR
26484 ESP
64022 ESP
10485 GRE
26613 IND
42447 ITA
52628 ITA
43859 ROU
33782 SRB
42556 TUR
49243 USA
29889 ESP
33072 ESP
53790 ESP
11067 GER
30056 IRL
62897 IRL
62929 IRL
19046 ITA
33124 ITA
32941 ROU
56209 UKR
41853 USA
57976 USA
52919 ESP
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58028 IND
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40734 POL
49951 UKR
6756 ESP
52591 ESP
26537 JPN
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53794 LTU
57078 UKR
52570 ESP
54295 IND
55188 IND
6889 UKR
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19526 UKR
61638 ESP
52452 GER
50225 UZB
52439 UZB
17604 BEL
35795 DEN
34680 FIN
55864 GBR
59807 GBR
60005 GBR
62477 GBR
62491 GBR
62311 IND
63457 ITA
51556 JPN
57687 JPN
58304 POL
22562 UKR
32910 USA
57908 ESP
18624 POL
41242 BRA
28139 CHI
60195 ESP
56027 SWE
60209 TUR
49264 CHI
39334 ESP
8370 POL
42172 NPA
57515 TUR
60884 ESP
63786 ESP
56162 ITA
53207 MEX
56099 BIH
22574 ESP
26664 ESP
33320 FIN
31153 IND
51629 JPN
63943 POR
17604 BEL
54776 CYP
34680 FIN
55864 GBR
59807 GBR
60005 GBR
62477 GBR
62311 IND
63457 ITA
51208 JPN
51556 JPN
57687 JPN
58304 POL
9079 BRA
55718 CAN
36770 ESP
56705 IND
62900 ESP
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Pedroza Alvarado
Nanda Kumar
Lingutla
Semjonovs
Juodisius

Trusov

Oliinyk

Llopis Sanz
Sanchez Barquier
Michalentzakis
Malagi

Amodeo
Morandi

Dumitru

Panovic

Yaraman

Jaffe

Garrido Brun
Schrenck Martinez
Escanilla Candial
Braunschweig
McClements
O'Donoghue
Brennan

Ciulli

Barlaam

Notretu
Horodianyn

Hill

Busch

Montero Marrades
Sanyang

Bhosale

Capalbo

Trithard Godfroy Ramis

Ogorzalek
Nimchenko
Gelis
Dambelleh Jarra
Tomita
Matakas
Zvirblis
Baranchuk
Villarejo Martin
Budigina

Imam

Veraksa

Fedyna
Yaremenko
Fernandez Garcia
Hebmueller
Bolotov
Biktimirov
Parmentier
Hillhouse
Khalili

Ellard
Tompsett
Stewart

Van Der Merwe
Gunner

Nataraj

Negro

Uemura

Tsuboi

Kowalik
Vanzenko

Sapp

Navarro Riofrio
Otowski

dos Santos Araujo
Abarza Diaz
Erdozain Oterino
Hildebrand
Kocak

Larenas Albayay
Ferrer Robles
Lechniak
Kazachiner
Unlu

Pinon Romero
Otazua Zabilde
Cristiani
Barajas Garcia
Zulfic

Ponce Bertran
Huerta Poza
Krogius

Shaikh

Tanaka
Nascimento
Parmentier
Philippou
Khalili

Ellard
Tompsett
Stewart

Van Der Merwe
Nataraj

Negro

Seki

Uemura

Tsuboi

Kowalik

Glock

Zheng
Gonzalez Santos
Kulkarni
Belahsen Assekkaj

Hector Alejandro
Tejas
Gopichand
Jurijs

Mantas
Andrii

Artem

Inigo

Alex
Dimosthenis
Shridhar Nagappa
Alberto
Tommaso
Darius
Nemanja
Turgut Aslan
Noah

Jacobo

Ariel Enrique
Jian Wang
Malte

Barry

Luke

Luke

Simone
Simone
Arian-Cristian
Eduard

Jamal

Noah

Jaime

Musa

Ajay Hindurao
Andrea

Jean Paul Bernard
Alan

lhor

Albert
Mahamadou
Uchu
Edgaras
Simonas
Maksym

Alex

RV Venkata Bhavani Karthik

Ali

Maksym
Oleksii

[llia

Pedro

Philip

Egor

Bogdan
Aymeric
Alexander
Nader
William
Mark

Harry

Jason

Jude Eric

Sai Nikhil
Eros

Haruhi

Yuuki
Andrzej
Dmytro
Lawrence
Miguel Angel
Kamil
Gabriel Geraldo
Alberto Caroly
Mikel
Conrad
Burak
Patricio Fernando Junior
Daniel
Krzysztof
Nikita

Umut

Carlos

Juan
Federico
Juan Alonso
Ismail
Antoni

Luis

Henrik
Mohammad Shams Aalam
Eigo

Luis

Aymeric
Marios
Nader
William
Mark

Harry

Jason

Sai Nikhil
Eros

Kevin

Haruhi

Yuuki
Andrzej
Talisson Henrique
Leo

Pau
Chaitanya Vishwas
Imran
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2025 AYE 7

2025 A 12

2025

2026 4,12+
*A 12+
Al12+

1,3,5,9

1,2,4
1,3,5
3,5,9
2025 1,2,4
2025 A 12+
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2026 A 12+
2025 A 3,5,12+
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B
TB

2027 TB
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2026 A 12
2025 AYE 3,5,12
2027 A7
2025 A 12
HA 1,3,5,12+
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Al1,3,48
2026 A 3,5,12+
2021 A12
2027 A 12
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Men's 400 m Freestyle S8
Men's 400 m Freestyle S8
Men's 400 m Freestyle S8
Men's 400 m Freestyle S8
Men's 400 m Freestyle S8
Men's 400 m Freestyle S8
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S10
Men's 400 m Freestyle S10
Men's 400 m Freestyle S10
Men's 400 m Freestyle S11
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 50 m Backstroke S1
Men's 50 m Backstroke S1
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 100 m Backstroke S1
Men's 100 m Backstroke S1
Men's 100 m Backstroke S2
Men's 100 m Backstroke S2
Men's 100 m Backstroke S2
Men's 100 m Backstroke S2
Men's 100 m Backstroke S2
Men's 100 m Backstroke S2
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S13
Men's 100 m Backstroke S13
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14

S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S1-5

s1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5
51-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
51-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
51-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
51-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
51-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
S1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
51-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
S1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
5$1-2,6-14
51-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
S1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
S1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
51-2,6-14

18651 IND
41772 IND
35823 LAT
31298 POR
51098 ESP
64022 ESP
23515 IND
42447 ITA
43859 ROU
42556 TUR
49243 USA
29889 ESP
53790 ESP
62897 IRL
62929 IRL
33124 ITA
53003 USA
54860 MEX
40734 POL
49951 UKR
26537 JPN
35795 DEN
34680 FIN
55864 GBR
62477 GBR
51556 JPN
57687 JPN
58304 POL
57908 ESP
18624 POL
41242 BRA
28139 CHI
60195 ESP
56027 SWE
60209 TUR
56100 BIH
49264 CHI
39334 ESP
8370 POL
42172 NPA
57515 TUR
30626 ARG
3560 ESP
3694 ESP
63786 ESP
56162 ITA
56099 BIH
26664 ESP
51629 JPN
4438 UKR
57908 ESP
18624 POL
41242 BRA
62734 BRA
28139 CHI
60195 ESP
56027 SWE
60209 TUR
9079 BRA
55718 CAN
36770 ESP
39311 ESP
39413 ESP
60169 FIN
39077 MEX
62900 ESP
4864 HUN
31152 IND
41772 IND
35823 LAT
31298 POR
63113 NPA
32250 UKR
26484 ESP
51098 ESP
23515 IND
26879 IND
33782 SRB
42556 TUR
29889 ESP
30056 IRL
62897 IRL
62929 IRL
33124 ITA
32941 ROU
56209 UKR
57976 USA
52919 ESP
54999 GAM
29846 ITA
14673 NED
39358 UKR
6756 ESP
53794 LTU
6921 UKR
57078 UKR
52570 ESP
54295 IND
61638 ESP
50225 UZB
17604 BEL
35795 DEN
34680 FIN
55864 GBR
59807 GBR
62477 GBR
62491 GBR
62311 IND
57704 JPN

ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
AFR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Mukundan
Lingutla
Semjonovs
Soares

Ozaeta Velasco
Sanchez Barquier
Barman
Amodeo
Dumitru
Yaraman

Jaffe

Garrido Brun
Escanilla Candial
O'Donoghue
Brennan
Barlaam

Wong

Trithard Godfroy Ramis

Ogorzalek
Nimchenko
Tomita
Hillhouse

Khalili

Ellard

Van Der Merwe
Uemura

Tsuboi

Kowalik
Navarro Riofrio
Otowski

dos Santos Araujo
Abarza Diaz
Erdozain Oterino
Hildebrand
Kocak

Barlov

Larenas Albayay
Ferrer Robles
Lechniak
Kazachiner

Unlu

Ricci

Fernandez
Luque

Otazua Zabilde
Cristiani

Zulfic

Huerta Poza
Tanaka
Semenenko
Navarro Riofrio
Otowski

dos Santos Araujo
Simoes de Souza
Abarza Diaz
Erdozain Oterino
Hildebrand
Kocak

Glock

Zheng

Gonzalez Santos
Sanchez Sierra
Castro Garcia
Paakkala
Pedroza Alvarado
Belahsen Assekkaj
Szeni

Nanda Kumar
Lingutla
Semjonovs
Soares
Baskakov
Trusov

Llopis Sanz
Ozaeta Velasco
Barman

Molla

Panovic
Yaraman
Garrido Brun
McClements
O'Donoghue
Brennan
Barlaam
Notretu
Horodianyn
Busch

Montero Marrades
Sanyang
Menciotti

van de Voort
Popov

Gelis

Zvirblis
Chufarov
Baranchuk
Villarejo Martin
Budigina
Fernandez Garcia
Bolotov
Parmentier
Hillhouse

Khalili

Ellard

Tompsett

Van Der Merwe
Gunner

Nataraj

Sato

Niranjan
Gopichand
Jurijs

Ricardo
Marco

Alex

Samir

Alberto
Darius

Turgut Aslan
Noah

Jacobo

Jian Wang
Luke

Luke

Simone
Braxton

Jean Paul Bernard
Alan

lhor

Uchu
Alexander
Nader
William

Jason

Haruhi

Yuuki

Andrzej
Miguel Angel
Kamil

Gabriel Geraldo
Alberto Caroly
Mikel

Conrad

Burak

Ismail

Patricio Fernando Junior
Daniel
Krzysztof
Nikita

Umut

Nicolas Carlos
Ivan

Miguel

Juan
Federico
Ismail

Luis

Eigo

Yaroslav
Miguel Angel
Kamil

Gabriel Geraldo
Dennis
Alberto Caroly
Mikel

Conrad

Burak
Talisson Henrique
Leo

Pau

David

Mark

Aukusti
Hector Alejandro
Imran

Andras

Tejas
Gopichand
Jurijs

Ricardo
Maksim
Andrii

Inigo

Marco

Samir

Ajibur Rahaman
Nemanja
Turgut Aslan
Jacobo

Barry

Luke

Luke

Simone
Arian-Cristian
Eduard

Noah

Jaime

Musa
Riccardo
Olivier
Stanislav
Albert
Simonas
Danylo
Maksym

Alex

RV Venkata Bhavani Karthik
Pedro

Egor

Aymeric
Alexander
Nader
William

Mark

Jason

Jude Eric

Sai Nikhil
Yuto

S7
S7
S7
S7
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S10
S10
S10
S11
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
sS4
sS4
S4
sS4
S4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S11
S11
S11
S11
S12
S12
S13
S13
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14

Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
New

New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
New
Review
New

New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
New
Review
Review
Review

Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
New
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
New

New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
New

New

New
Review

Al2
2025
2026 4,12+
2025 A 3,5,12+
2026 A 12+

12+

3,5,9
2025 A 12+
2026 A 12+
2025 A 3,5,12+

12+
2025 1,3,5

12+

A 12+
2026 12+

12+

12+

B

2025

2026 AE 7,12
2025 AYE 3,7,12
AYE 7,12
2026 AE
2026 AE
AE

2026 AE 7,12
2026 AE
2026 A 1,2,4,12

2025 AE
2026 AE 3,5,12+
2025 A3,5,12
Al2
A1l2

2026 A 12
2027 A7
HA 1,3,5,12+
AYE 7
AYE 7
2026 AE 7,12
2025 AYE 3,7,12
AYE 7,12

2026 AE
2026 AE
AE

A1,3,4,8
2026 A 3,5,12+
2021 A12

AYE 3,5
2025 A 1,3,4,12+
2025 12+
2025 AYE 7

A1,3,4,12+
2025 A 12

2025

2026 4,12+
2025 A 3,5,12+

A 12+
1,3,5,9
2026 A 12+
12+
2025 HA 12+
2025 12+
2026 A 12+
12+

12+

2025 1,2,4
2027 1,3,5
2026 3,5,12+

3,5

2028 TB
2027 TB
B
2027 TB
2028

2026
2026

2025
2025

2025

12

12




Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Men's 50 m Butterfly S2

Men's 50 m Butterfly S3

Men's 50 m Butterfly S5

Men's 50 m Butterfly S5

Men's 50 m Butterfly S5

Men's 50 m Butterfly S5

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S6

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 50 m Butterfly S7

Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S8
Men's 100 m Butterfly S9
Men's 100 m Butterfly S9
Men's 100 m Butterfly S9
Men's 100 m Butterfly S9
Men's 100 m Butterfly S9
Men's 100 m Butterfly S9
Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

$1-2,6-14
$1-2,6-14
SB1-3
SB1-3
SB1-3
SB1-3
SB1-3
SB1-3
SB1-3
SB1-3
SB1-3
SB1-3
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
S2-7
$2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
$2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
$2-7
S2-7
$8-14
58-14
$8-14
58-14
$8-14
58-14
$8-14
$8-14
58-14
58-14
58-14
S8-14
58-14

22562 UKR
32910 USA
56100 BIH
62734 BRA
31816 MEX
8370 POL
30626 ARG
3560 ESP
3681 ESP
3694 ESP
26589 ESP
60884 ESP
31153 IND
39135 IND
53207 MEX
28529 PAN
52130 ARG
56099 BIH
22574 ESP
36770 ESP
20355 LTU
39077 MEX
52903 BRA
14919 ESP
60169 FIN
41772 IND
31298 POR
32250 UKR
63239 UKR
51098 ESP
23515 IND
26879 IND
35823 LAT
63113 NPA
33782 SRB
42556 TUR
23006 ESP
33938 IND
19046 ITA
52628 ITA
41853 USA
53790 ESP
61382 ESP
62897 IRL
62929 IRL
29846 ITA
63916 ITA
39358 UKR
56209 UKR
52591 ESP
54202 IND
22682 LTU
6921 UKR
57078 UKR
52570 ESP
54295 IND
55188 IND
6937 UKR
52452 GER
17604 BEL
54776 CYP
34680 FIN
55864 GBR
59807 GBR
60005 GBR
62477 GBR
62491 GBR
62311 IND
57923 IRL
63457 ITA
51208 JPN
51556 JPN
57687 JPN
57704 JPN
58304 POL
22562 UKR
41242 BRA
56100 BIH
56099 BIH
22574 ESP
33320 FIN
51629 JPN
52903 BRA
14919 ESP
39311 ESP
39413 ESP
60169 FIN
39077 MEX
4864 HUN
18651 IND
31152 IND
41772 IND
35823 LAT
63113 NPA
32250 UKR
63239 UKR
26484 ESP
42447 ITA
52628 ITA
43859 ROU
42556 TUR
49243 USA
5439 ESP
29889 ESP
11067 GER
30056 IRL
62897 IRL
62929 IRL
19046 ITA

EUR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
ASR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Vanzenko

Sapp

Barlov

Simoes de Souza
Zarate Rodriguez
Lechniak

Ricci

Fernandez

Gil

Luque

Salinas Martinez
Pinon Romero
Shaikh
Rajkumar
Barajas Garcia
Visuete Lopez
Ferreiro

Zulfic

Ponce Bertran
Gonzalez Santos
Juodisius
Pedroza Alvarado
Xavier Mendes
Rojas Cabrera
Paakkala
Lingutla

Soares

Trusov

Oliinyk

Ozaeta Velasco
Barman

Molla
Semjonovs
Baskakov
Panovic
Yaraman
Salguero Galisteo
Attar

Ciulli

Morandi

Hill

Escanilla Candial
Florencio Fernandez
O'Donoghue
Brennan
Menciotti
Capalbo

Popov
Horodianyn
Dambelleh Jarra
Nandal
Matakas
Chufarov
Baranchuk
Villarejo Martin
Budigina

Imam

Fedyna
Hebmueller
Parmentier
Philippou

Khalili

Ellard

Tompsett
Stewart

Van Der Merwe
Gunner

Nataraj

Registe

Negro

Seki

Uemura

Tsuboi

Sato

Kowalik
Vanzenko

dos Santos Araujo
Barlov

Zulfic

Ponce Bertran
Krogius

Tanaka

Xavier Mendes
Rojas Cabrera
Sanchez Sierra
Castro Garcia
Paakkala
Pedroza Alvarado
Szeni
Mukundan
Nanda Kumar
Lingutla
Semjonovs
Baskakov
Trusov

Oliinyk

Llopis Sanz
Amodeo
Morandi
Dumitru
Yaraman

Jaffe

Mari Alcaraz
Garrido Brun
Braunschweig
McClements
O'Donoghue
Brennan

Ciulli

Dmytro
Lawrence
Ismail

Dennis
Marcos Rafael
Krzysztof
Nicolas Carlos
Ivan

Vicente
Miguel
Francisco
Carlos
Mohammad Shams Aalam
Herojit Singh
Juan Alonso
Luis Eduardo
Leandro Michel
Ismail

Antoni

Pau

Mantas
Hector Alejandro
Daniel
Alejandro Yared
Aukusti
Gopichand
Ricardo

Andrii

Artem

Marco

Samir

Ajibur Rahaman
Jurijs

Maksim
Nemanja
Turgut Aslan
Oscar

Afrid Mukhtar
Simone
Tommaso
Jamal

Jian Wang

lan

Luke

Luke

Riccardo
Andrea
Stanislav
Eduard
Mahamadou
Himanshu
Edgaras
Danylo
Maksym

Alex

R V Venkata Bhavani Karthik

Ali

Oleksii
Philip
Aymeric
Marios
Nader
William
Mark
Harry
Jason
Jude Eric
Sai Nikhil
Deaten
Eros

Kevin
Haruhi
Yuuki

Yuto
Andrzej
Dmytro
Gabriel Geraldo
Ismail
Ismail
Antoni
Henrik
Eigo
Daniel
Alejandro Yared
David
Mark
Aukusti
Hector Alejandro
Andras
Niranjan
Tejas
Gopichand
Jurijs
Maksim
Andrii
Artem
Inigo
Alberto
Tommaso
Darius
Turgut Aslan
Noah
Jose Antonio
Jacobo
Malte
Barry

Luke

Luke
Simone

S14
S14
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB9
SB9
SB9
SB9
SB9
SB9
SB9
SB9
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB11
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB13
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
S2
S3
S5
S5
S5
S5
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9

Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
New
Review

Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
New
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
New

New
Confirmed
New
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
New

New

New
Review
New
Review
Review
New
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
New

New
Review

2026 AE 7,12

2025 AYE 1,3,4,12

2025 A 3,5,12
Al2
A 3,5,12
Al2
2019 A 4,12

A12
A1l12
2025 AYE 3,5,12
A12
2025 12+
2027 A7
2025 A 12
2021 A 12
*A12+
2025 AYE 7
2025 A 12+
2025 1,3,4,12+
2025 12+
2025
2025 A 3,5,12+
Al2+

2026 A 12+
12+

2025 HA 12+

2026 4,12+

2025 12+
2026 A 12+

1,3,5

1,2,4
2025 3,5,12+
2025 1,2,4
2025 12+
2025 1,3,5
2026

3,5

2025 1,2,4
2026 TB
2027 TB
B
T8
2027 TB
2028

2028
2026
2028 T

2025
2025
2025

2025

2024

2025

AYE 7,12

2026 AE 7,12

2027 A7

2025 A 12
3,512+
AYE 7

2025 A 12+

2025 1,3,4,12+
AYE 3,5

2025 A 1,3,4,12+

2025 12+

2025 AYE 7
A1,3,4,12+
A12

2025 A 12

2025

2026 4,12+

Al12+

1,3,5,9

3,5,9
2025 1,2,4
2025 A 12+
2026 A 12+
2025 A 3,5,12+

12+

12+

3,5

2025 3,5,12+

12

12




Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S10

Men's 100 m Butterfly S10

Men's 100 m Butterfly S10

Men's 100 m Butterfly S10

Men's 100 m Butterfly S10

Men's 100 m Butterfly S10

Men's 100 m Butterfly S10

Men's 100 m Butterfly S10

Men's 100 m Butterfly S11

Men's 100 m Butterfly S11

Men's 100 m Butterfly S11

Men's 100 m Butterfly S11

Men's 100 m Butterfly S11

Men's 100 m Butterfly S11

Men's 100 m Butterfly S12

Men's 100 m Butterfly S12

Men's 100 m Butterfly S13

Men's 100 m Butterfly S13

Men's 100 m Butterfly S13

Men's 100 m Butterfly S14

Men's 100 m Butterfly S14

Men's 100 m Butterfly S14

Men's 100 m Butterfly S14

Men's 100 m Butterfly S14

Men's 100 m Butterfly S14

Men's 100 m Butterfly S14

Men's 100 m Butterfly S14

Men's 100 m Butterfly S14

Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM2
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 50 m Freestyle S1

Women's 50 m Freestyle S2

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle S3

Women's 50 m Freestyle S4

Women's 50 m Freestyle S4

Women's 50 m Freestyle S4

Women's 50 m Freestyle S5

Women's 50 m Freestyle S5

Women's 50 m Freestyle S5

Women's 50 m Freestyle S5

Women's 50 m Freestyle S5

Women's 50 m Freestyle S5

Women's 50 m Freestyle S5

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

Women's 50 m Freestyle S6

$8-14
$8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
$8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S$8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
$8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
$8-14
$8-14
S8-14
S8-14
$8-14
$8-14
S8-14
S8-14
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S$1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13

33124 ITA
53003 USA
63046 CYP
52919 ESP
54999 GAM
29846 ITA
54860 MEX
40734 POL
39358 UKR
49951 UKR
52591 ESP
54202 IND
26537 JPN
22682 LTU
6921 UKR
57078 UKR
52570 ESP
19526 UKR
61638 ESP
52452 GER
52439 UZB
35795 DEN
34680 FIN
55864 GBR
59807 GBR
60005 GBR
62477 GBR
62491 GBR
57923 IRL
32910 USA
41242 BRA
56100 BIH
39334 ESP
57515 TUR
30626 ARG
3694 ESP
26589 ESP
60884 ESP
63786 ESP
56162 ITA
53207 MEX
56099 BIH
22574 ESP
26664 ESP
31153 IND
51629 JPN
9079 BRA
60169 FIN
62900 ESP
18651 IND
41772 IND
35823 LAT
63113 NPA
63239 UKR
64022 ESP
10485 GRE
26613 IND
26879 IND
33938 IND
52628 ITA
43859 ROU
42556 TUR
49243 USA
23006 ESP
53790 ESP
62897 IRL
62929 IRL
56209 UKR
58028 IND
54860 MEX
40734 POL
49951 UKR
52591 ESP
54202 IND
26537 JPN
22682 LTU
53794 LTU
57078 UKR
17604 BEL
35795 DEN
34680 FIN
59807 GBR
60005 GBR
62477 GBR
62491 GBR
57923 IRL
51556 JPN
57687 JPN
58304 POL
22562 UKR
30475 TUR
44368 SRB
3563 BRA
22575 USA
16392 BRA
42605 ESP
63099 NPA
52536 ESP
56952 ESP
56954 ESP
58320 FIN
29990 TUR
30461 TUR
60207 TUR
4027 ESP
52614 ESP
4089 HUN
34946 IND
55625 IRL

EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
AFR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
AMR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Barlaam

Wong

Chrysanthou
Montero Marrades
Sanyang

Menciotti

Trithard Godfroy Ramis

Ogorzalek
Popov
Nimchenko
Dambelleh Jarra
Nandal

Tomita

Matakas
Chufarov
Baranchuk
Villarejo Martin
Yaremenko
Fernandez Garcia
Hebmueller
Biktimirov
Hillhouse

Khalili

Ellard

Tompsett
Stewart

Van Der Merwe
Gunner

Registe

Sapp

dos Santos Araujo
Barlov

Ferrer Robles
Unlu

Ricci

Luque

Salinas Martinez
Pinon Romero
Otazua Zabilde
Cristiani

Barajas Garcia
Zulfic

Ponce Bertran
Huerta Poza
Shaikh

Tanaka

Glock

Paakkala
Belahsen Assekkaj
Mukundan
Lingutla
Semjonovs
Baskakov
Oliinyk

Sanchez Barquier
Michalentzakis
Malagi

Molla

Attar

Morandi
Dumitru
Yaraman

Jaffe

Salguero Galisteo
Escanilla Candial
O'Donoghue
Brennan
Horodianyn
Bhosale

Trithard Godfroy Ramis

Ogorzalek
Nimchenko
Dambelleh Jarra
Nandal

Tomita

Matakas
Zvirblis
Baranchuk
Parmentier
Hillhouse

Khalili
Tompsett
Stewart

Van Der Merwe
Gunner

Registe

Uemura

Tsuboi

Kowalik
Vanzenko

Ildem
Draganov-Cordas
Nogueira Garcia
Smith

Pereira dos Santos

Fontcuberta Cervera

Antonova
Garcia Grau
Cebrian Parra
Masa Murillo
Ornkvist
Boyaci
Ozturk

Yuce
Castello Farre
Saiz Sanchez
llles

Mondal
Brady

Simone
Braxton
Loizos

Jaime

Musa
Riccardo
Jean Paul Bernard
Alan
Stanislav
Ilhor
Mahamadou
Himanshu
Uchu
Edgaras
Danylo
Maksym
Alex

llia

Pedro

Philip
Bogdan
Alexander
Nader
William
Mark

Harry

Jason

Jude Eric
Deaten
Lawrence
Gabriel Geraldo
Ismail

Daniel

Umut
Nicolas Carlos
Miguel
Francisco
Carlos

Juan
Federico
Juan Alonso
Ismail
Antoni

Luis
Mohammad Shams Aalam
Eigo
Talisson Henrique
Aukusti
Imran
Niranjan
Gopichand
Jurijs
Maksim
Artem

Alex
Dimosthenis
Shridhar Nagappa
Ajibur Rahaman
Afrid Mukhtar
Tommaso
Darius
Turgut Aslan
Noah

Oscar

Jian Wang
Luke

Luke

Eduard

Ajay Hindurao
Jean Paul Bernard
Alan

lhor
Mahamadou
Himanshu
Uchu
Edgaras
Simonas
Maksym
Aymeric
Alexander
Nader

Mark

Harry

Jason

Jude Eric
Deaten
Haruhi
Yuuki
Andrzej
Dmytro

Elif

Katarina
Edenia
Leanne
Patricia
Delia
Veronika
Berta

Ivet

Julia

Natalie
Sumeyye
Sevilay

Esra

Julia

Anna

Fanni

Sathi
Dearbhaile

S9

S9
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
511
S11
511
S11
s11
S11
S12
S12
S13
S13
S13
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
SM2
SM3
SM3
SM3
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM6
SM6
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM10
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM11
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
SM14
S1

S2

S3

S3

S4

S4

S4

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

Confirmed
Confirmed
New
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
New

New
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
New

New
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
Review
New

New

New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
New

New
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
New

New
Review
Review
New

New
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
New
Review
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
Review

12+
Al12+

2026 3,5,12+

3,5
2026 12+
12+

12+
2026 TB
2027 TB
TB
B
B
2027 TB
2028
2028
2026
2028 T
2028

2025
2025
2025

2025

AYE 7,12
2026 AE 7,12
2026 A1,2,4,12
2026 AE 3,5,12+
2025 A 3,5,12
A12
2019 A 4,12

2026 A 12
2025 AYE 3,5,12
2027 A7
2025 A 12
HA 1,3,5,12+
A12
AYE 7
A1,3,4,8
2025 12+

A12
2025
2026 4,12+

1,2,4
1,3,5
2025 HA 12+
1,2,4
2025 1,2,4
2025 A 12+
2026 A 12+
2025 A 3,5,12+
1,3,5
2025 1,3,5

2025 1,2,4
2025
2026 12+
12+
12+
2026 TB
2027 TB
B
TB
2027 TB
2027 TB

2025
2025

2025

2025 AE 12
AE
2025 AYE 3,12
2026 AE 3,4,12
A 3,512
2025 AE 3,4,12

2026 A 3,5,12

2026 A3,5,12

2025 AT 3,5,12
AYE 7,12+
AYE 7

2026 AYE 7
*12

A 3,512+
*6,12+
2025 12+

12




Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S11
Women's 50 m Freestyle S12
Women's 50 m Freestyle S12
Women's 50 m Freestyle S12
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 50 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S1
Women's 100 m Freestyle S2
Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Freestyle S4
Women's 100 m Freestyle S4
Women's 100 m Freestyle S4
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S11
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S13
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S1
Women's 200 m Freestyle S4
Women's 200 m Freestyle S4
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S8
Women's 400 m Freestyle S8

S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
$1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S$1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-13
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-14
S1-5,14
S1-5,14
S1-5,14
S1-5,14
S1-5,14
S1-5,14
S1-5,14
S1-5,14
S1-5,14
S1-5,14
S1-5,14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14

20270 MEX
62028 SWE
49953 UKR
14637 AUT
7528 ESP
59798 GBR
20208 MEX
52485 UKR
63290 GRE
22850 IND
31815 MEX
53114 MEX
59896 NAM
27816 BRA
63198 BUL
59919 DEN
52711 ESP
52976 ESP
53787 ESP
20246 HUN
62947 IRL
31754 MEX
36645 USA
35821 FIN
34076 IND
34146 ITA
55937 SWE
56208 UKR
41237 BRA
10677 GER
26726 ITA
52590 ESP
33000 ITA
30188 UZB
53237 UZB
30475 TUR
44368 SRB
22575 USA
16392 BRA
31756 MEX
63099 NPA
56822 ESP
56954 ESP
32564 BRA
52614 ESP
63749 ESP
4089 HUN
34946 IND
20270 MEX
62028 SWE
49953 UKR
14637 AUT
7528 ESP
26526 ESP
59798 GBR
32180 SWE
52485 UKR
42312 GER
63290 GRE
22850 IND
52095 IRL
31815 MEX
53114 MEX
59896 NAM
7171 POR
27816 BRA
63198 BUL
59919 DEN
5942 ESP
16211 ESP
52711 ESP
52976 ESP
62506 GBR
20246 HUN
5838 IND
62947 IRL
31754 MEX
36645 USA
35821 FIN
19286 HUN
34146 ITA
55937 SWE
56208 UKR
41237 BRA
18745 ESP
52590 ESP
43896 IRL
33000 ITA
53237 UZB
62582 GBR
54701 JPN
54702 JPN
14684 SWE
30475 TUR
42605 ESP
31756 MEX
52536 ESP
56952 ESP
56954 ESP
58320 FIN
29990 TUR
54701 JPN
54702 JPN
14684 SWE
36133 LTU
52451 GER
32180 SWE
36253 ESP
59304 ESP

AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
ASR
AMR
AMR
AFR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AFR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Bravo Gonzalez
Bergqvist
Fedorenko
Weber-Treiber
Orti Campos
Winnifrith
Vazquez Mejia
Korzhova
Voulvoukeli
Jagtap

Gonzalez Chanes
Jimenez Pinedo
De Oliveira
Ribeiro
Stoyanova
Oeland Froekjaer
Candela Bonete
Dmytriv Dmytriv
Jimenez Romero de Avila
Konkoly

Lynch

Espinosa Mata
Prochaska
Rajahalme
Satija
Scortechini
Faltman

Popova

Gomes Santiago
Semechin

Berra

Feliu Martin
Gilli

Odilova
Khalilova

Ildem
Draganov-Cordas
Smith

Pereira dos Santos
Morales Lopez
Antonova
Balmes Feixes
Masa Murillo
Do Amaral Petzold
Saiz Sanchez
Mateo Puig

llles

Mondal

Bravo Gonzalez
Bergqvist
Fedorenko
Weber-Treiber
Orti Campos
Campo Barbero
Winnifrith

St Clair Maitland
Korzhova

Maack
Voulvoukeli
Jagtap

Brady

Gonzalez Chanes
Jimenez Pinedo
De Oliveira
Castro

Ribeiro
Stoyanova
Oeland Froekjaer
Gascon
Marques Soto
Candela Bonete
Dmytriv Dmytriv
Hale

Konkoly

Tak

Lynch

Espinosa Mata
Prochaska
Rajahalme

Pap

Scortechini
Faltman

Popova

Gomes Santiago
Delgado Nadal
Feliu Martin

Ni Riain

Gilli

Khalilova
Robinson
Kimura

Ando

Lindberg

Ildem
Fontcuberta Cervera
Morales Lopez
Garcia Grau
Cebrian Parra
Masa Murillo
Ornkvist

Boyaci

Kimura

Ando

Lindberg
Cepaviciute

Kast

St Clair Maitland
Zudaire Borrezo
Quereda Rodriguez

Karla Francesca
Signe

Sofiia

Sabine

Leyre

lona

Nesbith Marlene
Veronika
Michaela
Vaishnavi Vinod
Emilia Gabriela
Alma Valentina
Keila

Mariana
Kalina
Johanne
Maria
Anastasiya
Lydia

Zsofia

Ellie

Briana Naomy
Cali

Jenna
Devanshi
Alessia

Helena

Yaryna

Maria Carolina
Elena

Alessia

Emma
Carlotta
Muslima
Mubinabonu
Elif

Katarina
Leanne
Patricia

Ana Laura
Veronika
Ariadna

Julia

Mayara

Anna

Paula

Fanni

Sathi

Karla Francesca
Signe

Sofiia

Sabine

Leyre

Julia

lona

Nicola
Veronika

Mira Jeanne
Michaela
Vaishnavi Vinod
Siomha

Emilia Gabriela
Alma Valentina
Keila

Ana

Mariana
Kalina
Johanne

Sarai

Nuria

Maria
Anastasiya
Brooklyn
Zsofia

Kiran

Ellie

Briana Naomy
Cali

Jenna

Bianka

Alessia

Helena

Yaryna

Maria Carolina
Maria

Emma

Roisin

Carlotta
Mubinabonu
Grace

Saaya

Ayumi

Pernilla

Elif

Delia

Ana Laura
Berta

Ivet

Julia

Natalie
Sumeyye
Saaya

Ayumi

Pernilla
Gabriele

Charlotte Leonora

Nicola
Nahia
Almudena

S6
S6
S6
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S10
S10
S10
S10
S11
S12
S12
S12
S13
S13
S13
S13
S1
S2
S3
S4
S4
sS4
S5
S5
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S10
S10
S10
S10
S11
S12
S12
S13
S13
S13
S13
S14
S14
S14
S14
S1
S4
S4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S14
S14
S14
S6
S7
S7
S8
S8

Confirmed
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
Review
New
Review
New
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
New
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
New

New
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
New
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
New
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review

Al1,2,4,12+

Al2

HA 12
2025 12+
2025 12+
2025 A 3,512+
2026 A 12+

Al12+
2026 A 3,5,12+
2025 A 3,5,12+

2026 A 12+

2027 3,5
2025 A 12+
2025 1,3,5
2024 1,3,5

1,3,5

2027 12+

1,3,5
1,3,5

2025 A 12+

2027 TB

2027 T

2025 T

2025 T

2025

2027 T

2027

2028

2025 AE 12
AE

2026 AE 3,4,12
A 3,512

2027 A 12

2025 A 12
2026 A 3,5,12
12+

A 3,512+
*6,12+
A1,2,4,12+

A12
HA 12
2025 12+
*A 12+
2025 12+
12+
2026 A 12+
2025 A 12+

Al2+
2024 A 12+
2026 A 3,5,12+
2025 A 3,5,12+

12+
2026 A 12+

2027 3,5
1,3,5

2025 A 12+
2025 1,3,5

1,3,5

2027 12+

12+
1,3,5
2025 A 12+
2027 TB
2027 T
2026 T
2025
2027
2027 T
2028

2024
2024

2025 AE 12
2025 AE 3,4,12
2027 A 12
2026 A 3,5,12

2026 A 3,5,12

2025 AT 3,5,12
AYE 7,12+

2024

2024

2026 A 12
2025 A 3,5,12+
12+
12+
2026 A 3,5,12+




Women's 400 m Freestyle S8
Women's 400 m Freestyle S8
Women's 400 m Freestyle S8
Women's 400 m Freestyle S8
Women's 400 m Freestyle S8
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S11
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S13
Women's 400 m Freestyle S14
Women's 400 m Freestyle S14
Women's 400 m Freestyle S14
Women's 50 m Backstroke S1
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 100 m Backstroke S1
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S12
Women's 100 m Backstroke S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S13
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9

S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S6-14
S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-5

S1-2, 6-14
$1-2, 6-14
$1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
$1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
$1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
$1-2, 6-14
$1-2, 6-14
51-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
S1-2, 6-14
SB1-3
SB1-3
SB1-3
SB1-3
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14

42312 GER
22850 IND
52095 IRL
31815 MEX
7171 POR
16211 ESP
42314 ESP
62506 GBR
19286 HUN
56208 UKR
52590 ESP
43896 IRL
54701 JPN
54702 JPN
14684 SWE
30475 TUR
59308 GRE
44368 SRB
3563 BRA
22575 USA
31756 MEX
56822 ESP
56952 ESP
56954 ESP
58320 FIN
29990 TUR
30461 TUR
60207 TUR
30475 TUR
59308 GRE
44368 SRB
58313 CAN
4027 ESP
52614 ESP
63749 ESP
36133 LTU
20270 MEX
62028 SWE
7528 ESP
26526 ESP
52451 GER
20208 MEX
32180 SWE
52485 UKR
42312 GER
52095 IRL
53114 MEX
59896 NAM
27816 BRA
63198 BUL
59919 DEN
16211 ESP
42314 ESP
52711 ESP
53787 ESP
62506 GBR
20246 HUN
5838 IND
62947 IRL
31754 MEX
36645 USA
19286 HUN
55937 SWE
41237 BRA
52590 ESP
43896 IRL
53237 UZB
62582 GBR
54702 JPN
14684 SWE
16392 BRA
31756 MEX
63099 NPA
22575 USA
55513 CAN
42605 ESP
52536 ESP
56822 ESP
56954 ESP
52614 ESP
58320 FIN
53869 IND
62028 SWE
49953 UKR
14637 AUT
7528 ESP
26526 ESP
55625 IRL
52485 UKR
36253 ESP
59798 GBR
42312 GER
52451 GER
52095 IRL
20208 MEX
31815 MEX
53114 MEX
52711 ESP
52976 ESP
8874 GRE
63290 GRE
5838 IND
31754 MEX
59896 NAM
36645 USA
53787 ESP
62506 GBR
62947 IRL
55937 SWE

EUR
ASR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AFR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
ASR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
AMR
AFR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Maack

Jagtap

Brady

Gonzalez Chanes
Castro

Marques Soto
Lerida Maldonado
Hale

Pap

Popova

Feliu Martin

Ni Riain

Kimura

Ando

Lindberg

Ildem

Spyridou
Draganov-Cordas
Nogueira Garcia
Smith

Morales Lopez
Balmes Feixes
Cebrian Parra
Masa Murillo
Ornkvist

Boyaci

Ozturk

Yuce

Ildem

Spyridou
Draganov-Cordas
Stevens

Castello Farre
Saiz Sanchez
Mateo Puig
Cepaviciute
Bravo Gonzalez
Bergqvist

Orti Campos
Campo Barbero
Kast

Vazquez Mejia
St Clair Maitland
Korzhova

Maack

Brady

Jimenez Pinedo
De Oliveira
Ribeiro
Stoyanova
Oeland Froekjaer
Marques Soto
Lerida Maldonado
Candela Bonete
Jimenez Romero de Avila
Hale

Konkoly

Tak

Lynch

Espinosa Mata
Prochaska

Pap

Faltman

Gomes Santiago
Feliu Martin

Ni Riain
Khalilova
Robinson

Ando

Lindberg

Pereira dos Santos
Morales Lopez
Antonova

Smith

Burns
Fontcuberta Cervera
Garcia Grau
Balmes Feixes
Masa Murillo
Saiz Sanchez
Ornkvist

Vyas

Bergqvist
Fedorenko
Weber-Treiber
Orti Campos
Campo Barbero
Brady

Korzhova
Zudaire Borrezo
Winnifrith
Maack

Kast

Brady

Vazquez Mejia
Gonzalez Chanes
Jimenez Pinedo
Candela Bonete
Dmytriv Dmytriv
Gkouli
Voulvoukeli

Tak

Espinosa Mata
De Oliveira
Prochaska
Jimenez Romero de Avila
Hale

Lynch

Faltman

Mira Jeanne
Vaishnavi Vinod
Siomha

Emilia Gabriela
Ana

Nuria

Beatriz
Brooklyn
Bianka

Yaryna

Emma

Roisin

Saaya

Ayumi

Pernilla

Elif

Areti Aravela
Katarina
Edenia

Leanne

Ana Laura
Ariadna

Ivet

Julia

Natalie
Sumeyye
Sevilay

Esra

Elif

Areti Aravela
Katarina

Ruby

Julia

Anna

Paula

Gabriele

Karla Francesca
Signe

Leyre

Julia

Charlotte Leonora
Nesbith Marlene
Nicola
Veronika

Mira Jeanne
Siomha

Alma Valentina
Keila

Mariana
Kalina
Johanne

Nuria

Beatriz

Maria

Lydia

Brooklyn
Zsofia

Kiran

Ellie

Briana Naomy
Cali

Bianka

Helena

Maria Carolina
Emma

Roisin
Mubinabonu
Grace

Ayumi

Pernilla
Patricia

Ana Laura
Veronika
Leanne
Hannah

Delia

Berta

Ariadna

Julia

Anna

Natalie
Garima Dhananjay
Signe

Sofiia

Sabine

Leyre

Julia
Dearbhaile
Veronika
Nahia

lona

Mira Jeanne
Charlotte Leonora
Siomha
Nesbith Marlene
Emilia Gabriela
Alma Valentina
Maria
Anastasiya
Efthymia
Michaela

Kiran

Briana Naomy
Keila

Cali

Lydia

Brooklyn

Ellie

Helena

S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S10
S11
S13
S13
S14
S14
S14
S1
S2
S2
S3
S3
sS4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S1
S2
S2
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
S8
S8
S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S10
S10
S12
S13
S13
S13
S14
S14
S14
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB9
SB9
SB9
SB9

Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
New
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
New

New
Review
Confirmed
New
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
New
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
New
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
New
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
Confirmed
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
New
Confirmed
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
New

New
Review

2025 A 12+
Al2+

2024 A 12+

2026 A 3,5,12+
12+

12+

12+
2027 TB
2025
2027
2024
2024

2025 AE 12
2026 AE 7

AE
2025 AYE 3,12
2026 AE 3,4,12
2027 A 12
2025 A 12

2026 A 3,5,12
2025 AT 3,5,12
AYE 7,12+
AYE 7
2026 AYE 7
2025 AE 12
2026 AE 7
AE
2025 A 3,4,12
*12

2026 A 12
A1,2,4,12+

2025 12+
*A 12+
2025 A 3,5,12+
2025 A 3,5,12+
12+
2026 A 12+
2025 A 12+
2024 A 12+
2025 A 3,5,12+

2026 A 12+

2027 3,5

12+
2025 A 12+
2024 1,3,5

1,3,5

2027 12+

12+
2025 A 12+
2027 T
2025
2027
2028

2024

A 3,512
2027 A12

2026 AE 3,4,12
2025 A 3,5,12
2025 AE 3,4,12
2026 A 3,5,12
2025 A 12
2026 A 3,5,12

2025 AT 3,5,12
Al2

A12

HA 12
2025 12+

*A12+
2025 12+
2026 A 12+

12+
2025 12+
2025 A 12+
2025 A 3,512+
2024 A 12+
2025 A 3,5,12+
2026 A 3,512+
2025 A 3,5,12+
2025 A 12+
2025 1,3,5

1,3,5

2027 12+

2024 1,3,5

2025 A 12+




Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB13
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 50 m Butterfly S5

Women's 50 m Butterfly S5

Women's 50 m Butterfly S5

Women's 50 m Butterfly S5

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S6

Women's 50 m Butterfly S7

Women's 50 m Butterfly S7

Women's 50 m Butterfly S7

Women's 50 m Butterfly S7

Women's 100 m Butterfly S8

Women's 100 m Butterfly S8

Women's 100 m Butterfly S8

Women's 100 m Butterfly S8

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S10
Women's 100 m Butterfly S12

Women's 100 m Butterfly S12

Women's 100 m Butterfly S13

Women's 100 m Butterfly S13

Women's 100 m Butterfly S13

Women's 100 m Butterfly S13

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM13
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Mixed 4x50 m Medley 20pts

SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
SB4-14
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S2-7
S8-14
S8-14
$8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
S8-14
$8-14
S8-14
S8-14
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM1-4
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
SM5-14
S1-10/SB1-9

56208 UKR
10677 GER
26726 ITA
19476 ESP
43896 IRL
53237 UZB
62582 GBR
54701 JPN
54702 JPN
14684 SWE
52536 ESP
58320 FIN
30461 TUR
60207 TUR
32564 BRA
58313 CAN
4027 ESP
63749 ESP
34946 IND
55625 IRL
20270 MEX
59798 GBR
20208 MEX
32180 SWE
52485 UKR
36253 ESP
42312 GER
59896 NAM
7171 POR
63198 BUL
16211 ESP
62506 GBR
31754 MEX
36645 USA
35821 FIN
34076 IND
34146 ITA
18745 ESP
26726 ITA
19476 ESP
43896 IRL
33000 ITA
30188 UZB
62582 GBR
22575 USA
55513 CAN
42605 ESP
31756 MEX
63099 NPA
52536 ESP
56952 ESP
56954 ESP
58320 FIN
60207 TUR
4027 ESP
63749 ESP
55625 IRL
36133 LTU
49953 UKR
59798 GBR
52451 GER
52485 UKR
36253 ESP
59304 ESP
63290 GRE
52095 IRL
7171 POR
59919 DEN
52976 ESP
62947 IRL
36645 USA
34076 IND
56208 UKR
19476 ESP
43896 IRL
30188 UZB
54702 JPN
14684 SWE
TUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
AMR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AFR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
EUR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
AMR
ASR
EUR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
EUR
EUR

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Popova
Semechin

Berra

Polo Lopez

Ni Riain
Khalilova
Robinson
Kimura

Ando

Lindberg

Garcia Grau
Ornkvist

Ozturk

Yuce

Do Amaral Petzold
Stevens
Castello Farre
Mateo Puig
Mondal

Brady

Bravo Gonzalez
Winnifrith
Vazquez Mejia
St Clair Maitland
Korzhova
Zudaire Borrezo
Maack

De Oliveira
Castro
Stoyanova
Marques Soto
Hale

Espinosa Mata
Prochaska
Rajahalme
Satija
Scortechini
Delgado Nadal
Berra

Polo Lopez

Ni Riain

Gilli

Odilova
Robinson

Smith

Burns
Fontcuberta Cervera
Morales Lopez
Antonova
Garcia Grau
Cebrian Parra
Masa Murillo
Ornkvist

Yuce

Castello Farre
Mateo Puig
Brady
Cepaviciute
Fedorenko
Winnifrith

Kast

Korzhova
Zudaire Borrezo
Quereda Rodriguez
Voulvoukeli
Brady

Castro

Oeland Froekjaer
Dmytriv Dmytriv
Lynch
Prochaska
Satija

Popova

Polo Lopez

Ni Riain

Odilova

Ando

Lindberg
Tirkiye

Yaryna
Elena
Alessia
Marian
Roisin
Mubinabonu
Grace
Saaya
Ayumi
Pernilla
Berta
Natalie
Sevilay
Esra
Mayara
Ruby

Julia

Paula
Sathi
Dearbhaile
Karla Francesca
lona
Nesbith Marlene
Nicola
Veronika
Nahia
Mira Jeanne
Keila

Ana

Kalina
Nuria
Brooklyn
Briana Naomy
Cali

Jenna
Devanshi
Alessia
Maria
Alessia
Marian
Roisin
Carlotta
Muslima
Grace
Leanne
Hannah
Delia

Ana Laura
Veronika
Berta

Ivet

Julia
Natalie
Esra

Julia

Paula
Dearbhaile
Gabriele
Sofiia

lona
Charlotte Leonora
Veronika
Nahia
Almudena
Michaela
Siomha
Ana
Johanne
Anastasiya
Ellie

Cali
Devanshi
Yaryna
Marian
Roisin
Muslima
Ayumi
Pernilla

SB11
SB12
SB12
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
S5
S5
S5
S5
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S7
S7
S7
S7
S8
S8
S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S10
S10
S10
S12
S12
S13
S13
S13
513
S14
SM3
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM4
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM6
SM6
SM6
SM6
SM6
SM7
SM7
SM7
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM8
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM10
SM11
SM13
SM13
SM13
SM14
SM14

Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
New
Confirmed
New
Confirmed
New
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
New
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
New
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed

2027 TB
2025 T
2025 T
2025
2027
2028

2024
2024

2026 A 3,512

2025 AT 3,5,12
AYE 7

2026 AYE 7
12+

2025 A3,4,12
*12

*6,12+
2025 12+
Al1,2,4,12+
2025 12+
2025 A 3,5,12+
12+
2026 A 12+
12+
2025 A 12+

12+

2027 12+

1,3,5
1,3,5
2026 T
2025 T
2025
2027
2027 T
2027

2026 AE 3,4,12
2025 A 3,5,12
2025 AE 3,4,12
2027 A 12

2026 A 3,5,12

2026 A 3,5,12

2025 AT 3,5,12

2026 AYE 7
*12

2025 12+

2026 A 12
A1l2

2025 12+

2025 A 3,5,12+

2026 A 12+
12+

2026 A 3,5,12+

2024 A 12+
12+

2027 3,5

2025 1,3,5

1,3,5
2027 TB
2025
2027
2027
2024




	Worksheet

